22/03/2001 ASS. REC. BY:		REI	Cas	s/Msh	17021597	2/Wbe	Speci	ial lastruc	range	
JOHNSTING -	M//s/U		AS	SIGNM	ENT (Offi	ce)			945-60 (2402-7700CH) (977)	lilicha
From (Person):	Cathalija	mu	_ of _		Mish		D	ate/Tim	e: 13:11-2017 10:	IHum
Estimated Cost	_				Bill to:					
OD / WS	TP RES / OD R				CS					
	icle No:		2843				ured:		SFN 8676C	
at Workshop m	/s	3 N	ownter	irkz	CLEVES WAS	The Constant	Tel:	9797	008c	
of		25	Kaki	Bulcit	Ad 4	# 01-14	0			
Policy No:	28782168F	WW				No:		6138		
					Exces	55.				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)									68115013	
CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 13-11-17 10516M	HRS	WPI Person (	Contacted:	Jay		Ve	H.O.D. I	Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	-			-					
	STP BRAITH		Λ. /	But			-			
	STN 8676C-									
	Dismantu P		6.11.20	FI						
	After April						-			
	THE TOTAL		11. 20	11						
74 11 17 11 AT										
214171 #5-10W	Email to Co	thean	Mig	thru	Wellmen					



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MSIG INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG17021	1592/Wb
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 13-11-2017 Code: MSG	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M)
Insured Veh.	SFN 8676C	Veh. Inspected	SLB 2847H
Policy No.	28782168AVW	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	536138	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	13/11/2017
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	Trive at 188
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	-	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Descripti	on of Damages	
	2		
5.		al Information	12/11/2017
Accident Date	08/11/2017	Inspection Date	13/11/2017
Survey held at			
	25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 SYNERGY @ KB #01-42 SINGAPORE 417800		
5a.	R	Remarks	
B) THE REPAIR E	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES LEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLI	ED AT THE TIME OF INSPI STIMATE.	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	BFOLDER TRAC		Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Submitted	Tos Authled	Status	
Main	Notified 08 Nov 2017	Est Submitted	13 Nov 2017 10:14 Assign				New Assigns Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	eference	Cla	im Details	Docum	ents	Show All
CI ATM S	SUBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created b	oy insurer]	
Insured:		SEAH YE PEN	G, ID: S7637814		96935751			
Main Claimant:			CHAN CHEE HOE, ID: S7139504I SLB2847H Date of			08/11/2017 15:00 - :59		
Vehicle Reg. No.: Claim Type:		TP / 536138			olicy/Cover Note No	28782168A Coverage: 2	28782168AVW (Comprehensive) Coverage: 24/06/2017 - 23/06/2018	
Vehicle Reg. No.		SFN8676C		Policy No. (Claimant):		:		
(Insured	d):			Ex	ccess:	S\$500.00		
Repaire	ri	onomnoon.			ki Bukit Road 4, Syne			
Handlin	g Insurer:	MSIG Insura			) - Tel: +65 6827 78			ia Shi Yi - 659
Adjuste	r:	LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte Ltd	1 (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [ <b>Imm.</b>	Advice due 14	4/11/2017]	
Driver/	Custodian d):	CHING TENG	HONG (), NRIC:	S7805035G,	Tel: +6596916016			
ASSOCI	TATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compo	ose Case Mail
There ar	e no mail for this	case.						
E					900-111-250-V-1 2000-1	10000000000000000000000000000000000000		Complete
	SOCIATED TAS	KS			11011111	21,10000	reate New Task	
Due D		Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed C	n create	u one

# Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA  Case Handler Typist  Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURAT (1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No. C Claim No. C Claim No. C Insurance Authorisation (CA / REV / REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at / Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  C Regn Month / Year N Vehicle Type
Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURAT  (1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
(1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C D.O.A C Policy No C Ciaim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Excess  Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.  (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
(1) Assignment Form  C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
(1) Assignment Form  C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year
C Regn Month/Year
N Venicie Type
N Make & Model
C Engine Capacity. (C.C)
N Colour
C Odometer. (Sp.Reading)
C Chassis No
N General Condition
N Steering
N Brake
N Modification (Modi)
C Tyre Size
N Tyre Make
C Tyre Balance
C Date of Inspection
N Survey held
N Des.of Damages
(2) System - (Views/Merimen)
C Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded
(3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form
N ALL Parts condition
C Market Value for OD cases
C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)
C Days of repair
C Finalised Amount
C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days
(4) System - (Views/Merimen)
C Resurvey photo Uploaded
Check By:

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

Case Handler

Date

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Brox Garana.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2017 17:48
Date Of Accident	08/11/2017 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP ROD OF BRADDELL ROAD TOWARDS TOA PAYOH LOR 8
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB2847H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN CHEE HOE
NRIC No	S7139504I
Email Address	TIETB@YAHOO.COM.SG

Email Address (LOCAL) +65-90477398 Mobile Phone No. OFFICE-90477398 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

SUBARU Manufacturer

FORESTER 2.01-L Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO.

Policy Number

D17MTPV01003517

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHAN CHEE HOE Name of Driver

S7139504I NRIC No 27/10/1971 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/03/1995 Date Of Driving Pass

22 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90477398 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-90477398 Contact Number

TIETB@YAHOO.COM.SG EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NIO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

UPON REACHING AT THE MENTIONED SLIP ROAD, I WAS SLOWING DOWN IN ORDER FOR ME TO CHECK THE TRAFFIC CONDITION ON THE MAJOR ROAD. OUT OF A SUDDEN, I FELT AN HUGE IMPACT FROM MY REAR AND DISCOVER VEHICLE B HAD COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION. AFTER THE IMPACT, WE ALIGHTED TO EXCHANGE DETAILS AND TOOK SOME PHOTOS BEFORE WE MOVE OFF FROM THE SCENE. THERE IS NO INJURIES INVOLVED, HOWEVER, I WILL SEEK FOR MEDICAL ATTENTION IF NEEDED.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

PENDING VIDEO FROM INSURED

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SFN8676C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN/GOLF VARIANT

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

CHING TENG HONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7805035G

Contact Number

96916016

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the detest of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder englor the Authorized Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as irrathful and accurate as occasible. Any willul misrepressivation or withholding of moternal facts may alow inturerco compensa to repudiate eolicy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an edimenion of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The record will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Cardro setsofished by the General insurence Association
- of Singapore (GA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee he made available upon speciation by interested perses.
- 7. By the todgement of this region to the insurers, you havely consent to the anchorag of this report at the control and to copies of the report being made evaluable aforesaid.
- 5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- l'understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
- (a) My visurer , my wicklands and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("QEA") may are permitted to collect, use, disclose another process my personal discripansional information set out it this (form) and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my mouner (collectively the "Personal Information") and declose and transfer such Personal information to at insurance. su ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insumn(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law versions from the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the ourposals) of
- (ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the oleme and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the ecoldent and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out endfor dealing with my instructions or responding to englations by me.
- (ar) administance my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, involves, reports of notices to me, which could involve disjuits and of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wielf as on the external cover of envelopes/mail psckages? and/or
- (v) consisting with explicable less in administering, processing, handling endur dealing with my claims.

#### (colectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured venicle(s) involved in this accident and the touriers lawyers law firms, mayiers permitted to collect, use, disclose antifor process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/ban be disclosed by any of the Insurers end/or SIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers law. fems.), which may be sited culside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposee.

9/11/2017 Asklyholder's Signature / Date &

Times

9/11/2017 3:45 PM Driver's Signature (F driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Title

VERFIED BY ALKE MARK REPORTING OFFICER EUGENE KOH

Vilinessed by Papering Central Personnel

Sketch Plan

# Common Statement Pg. 1

JOON DEACHING AT THE MENTIONE	The second secon
ORDER FOR ME TO CHECK THE TRAI OUT OF A SUDDEN, I FELT AN HUGE I VEHICLE B HAD COLLIDED ONTO MY	D SLIP ROAD, I WAS SLOWING DOWN IN FFIC CONDITION ON THE MAJOR ROAD. IMPACT FROM MY REAR AND DISCOVER VEHICLE REAR PORTION. AFTER THE E DETAILS AND TOOK SOME PHOTOS SCENE. THERE IS NO INJURIES INVOLVED AL ATTENTION IF NEEDED.
Taxi Voucher No.:	
DECLARATION	
We declare that the above particulars & information prov	ided above are true in every aspect
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - EUGENE KOH YEW KIAT	ded above are true in every aspect
	A
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - EUGENE KOH YEW KIAT	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature

9 November 2017 at 3:35 PM

9 November 2017 at 3:35 PM

### View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SLB2847H (536138) [SFN8676C]

CHAN CHEE HOE Nov 8 2017 3:00PM [SEAH YE PENG] 3 Motorwerkz Concepts Pte Ltd

Forward Delete Message View Recipients Print Message Resend

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 29/11/2017 16:27 PM. From MSI\_TSY

Pre-repair Inspection Subject

Dear Catherine,

Refer to your assignment on 13.11.2017 at 10.14AM.

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLB 2847H on 13.11.2017 at 3.51PM.

At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.

We will submit our report accordingly.

Best Regards, Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 Nov 2017		13 Nov 2017 10:14 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	os - m 1795	0.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clair	m Details		Document		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	SEAH YE	PENG, ID: S763	7814B, Tel: +6596	5935751					
Main Claimant: CHAN CHEE HOE, ID: S7139504I									
Vehicle Reg. No.: SLB2847H		7H			ate of Loss:	[19 Months		n LTA Reg Date (M	/an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 536	TP / 536138				28782168AVW (Comprehensive) Coverage: 24/06/2017 - 23/06/2018			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SFN8676	с		10.000	dicy No. Jaimant):				
				and the second second second	cess:	S\$500.00			
Repairer:	3 Motorw	erkz Concepts P	te Ltd (HQ) 25 Kak	i Bukit Road 4	, Synergy (	© KB #01-40	417800 Kaki Bu	kit - Tel: 9797280	0
Handling Insurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)						
Adjuster:	14/11/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by 1	Teo Cheng M	ling Wilson] [	Imm.Advice	due
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):		NG HONG (), NR	IC: S7805035G,	el: +6596916	016				
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Compos	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks (	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

### Claim Documents

\*SLB2847H (536138)

[SFN8676C]

TP

CHAN CHEE HOE

Nov 8 2017 3:00PM

[SEAH YE PENG]

3 Motorwerkz Concepts Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 💟	~
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	13/11/17 11:24	Accident Statement From: OD - Reg. No: SFN8676C, Claimant: SEAH YE PENG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	~
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
3	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
4	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	☑
6	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
7	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	V
11	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
14	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
23	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
25	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
26	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
27	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
28	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	4
29	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
30	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
31	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
32	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
33	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V

	essment Reports		1 per page	~	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbr		PROPERTY.
34	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	1 Load JP	G	4
35	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	1 Load JP	G	4
36	09/04/18 16:27	Photo After Spray	■ Load JP	G	V
37	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G	~
38	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G	V
39	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	4
40	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G	4
41	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G	V
42	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	¥
43	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JP	G	V
44	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JF	G	~
45	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	£ Load 3F	G	V
46	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	4
47	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JP	G	V
48	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	E Load JF	G	V
49	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
50	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
51	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	4
52	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
53	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	3 Load JF	G	V
54	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
55	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
56	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JF	G	V
57	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JF	G	V
58	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JF	G	V
59	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JF	G	V
60	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
61	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load 3F	G	V
62	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JF	G	V
63	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JF	G	V
64	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	G	V
65	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JF		V
66	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		V
67	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		V
68	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		V
69	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		V
70	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	-	V
71	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		V
72	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	-	V
73	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		V
74		Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load JF		V
	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts  Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		~
75	09/04/18 16:28		1 Load JF	0200	V
76	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		Z
77	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts		-	Z
78	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		
79	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O Load JF	0.00	-
80	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		-
81	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF		4
82	09/04/18 16:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JF	PG PG	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	<b>✓</b>
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
84	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
85	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	₹
86	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
87	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
88	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
89	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
90	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	4
91	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	₹
92	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
93	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
94	09/04/18 16:28	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/11/17 10:15	Email to TP to appoint LKK	0	Load PDF	
2	13/11/17 10:16	PRI	0	Load PDF	
3	13/11/17 11:24	TP GIA Report From: OD - Reg. No: SFN8676C, Claimant: SEAH YE PENG	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17021592/WBE2

Date:

10/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28782168AVW

Claimant Vehicle SLB2847H

Insured Vehicle No:

SFN8676C

No: Date of Loss:

08/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 536138

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLB2847H

Make & Model:

SUBARU FORESTER, 2.0 2.0I-L CVT AWD SR (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: FB20Y226736

Reg. Date:

31/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Odometer:

JF1SJ5KC5GG069142 18496 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: GEOLANDAR 4 mm GEOLANDAR 4 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: GEOLANDAR 4 mm GEOLANDAR 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/11/2017

Date Inspected:

13/11/2017 Inspected At:

3 Motorwerkz Concepts Pte Ltd (HQ) 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, Synergy @ KB #01-

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Teo Cheng Ming Wilson Adjuster:

Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE,
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,900.00 -\$6,800.00

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Apr 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 2.0I-L CVT AWD SR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLB2847H)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >